
2024
VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

Monday, March 4

@ Christian Academy

Game is played at
Carolina Forest Community Church

Varsity Girls 4:00pm
Varsity Boys 5:30pm

Thursday, March 7 @ Pee Dee Academy Varsity Girls 4:00pm
Varsity Boys 5:30pm

Friday, March 15 @ Green Sea Floyds Varsity Girls 5:00pm
Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Monday, March 18 Home vs. Christian Academy Varsity Girls 4:00pm
Varsity Boys 5:30pm

Thursday, March 21 Home vs. Green Sea Floyds Varsity Girls 4:00pm
Varsity Boys 5:30pm

Monday, March 25 Home vs. Pee Dee Academy Varsity Girls 4:00pm

Tuesday, March 26 @ Lowcountry Prep Varsity Boys 4:30pm

Tuesday, April 9 Varsity Girls Away @ Calvary Christian
Varsity Boys Home vs. Kings Academy

Varsity Girls 4:00pm
Varsity Boys 4:00pm

Friday, April 12 @ Kings Academy Varsity Boys 6:00pm

Monday, April 15 Home vs. Calvary Christian Varsity Girls 4:00pm

Tuesday, April 16 Home vs. Dillon Christian Varsity Boys 4:00pm

Friday, April 19 @ Dillon Christian Varsity Boys 5:00pm

Monday, April 22 Home vs. Marlboro Academy Varsity Boys 4:00pm

Tuesday, April 23 Home vs. Calvary Christian (Varsity Girls)
Home vs. Lowcountry Prep (Varsity Boys)

Varsity Girls 4:00pm
Varsity Boys 5:30pm

Thursday, April 25 @ Marlboro Academy Varsity Boys 4:00pm

Tuesday, April 30 @ Charleston Collegiate Varsity Girls 5:00pm
Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Thursday, May 2 @ Florence Christian Varsity Boys 6:00pm

Monday, May 6 Girls Soccer Playoffs Begin

Tuesday, May 7 Boys Soccer Playoffs Begin
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